TRERN PERM f= a2

S OF Avrrowal - 4a )
% NP 1 =
: NS

3

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT.BIHAR
RTO.MUNGER RTA

DRSS
S0 Eemaan
FORM P.St.s. o= s

SR EReR

[See Rule 73 (7)(i)) SooasE

SRWIT IN P ANORLT
TN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) 3‘3’:; ?ﬁ =4
PART-A SRR,

SATE S0y

1 Parmi N

2. Name OF The Bermt M BR2025-SC-1789A
T Ao b RNk BIHAR STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORAT
S Name of RatharRustang

e NA

uftiess TILKAMAJHI GOVERNMENT BUS STAND BARARI , Binar
S0 Regitras o ' Bhagapur-812003

N ARFRTRtoN Mk of the Vehice BR10PC2510

B st Moset TATA MOTORS LTD/ULTRA PRIME 40+D LPO11.6/54

i) Chassss Numser MATTS4211RSK 16337

QU 2ngne Nursher

3.3LNGD11JVX521187
Q) Class of vaide Bus
Q) Regisration Dae 08-Mar-2025

Q) [anvics o Ordinary Service

QR Numder of Passangsts Sanding Alowad

0
(30 Numdar of Fassangsss SeatAlicwsd 21
G Nomhar of Fassangsts Sasper Allowsd 1]

7. Routa'Aras for which pamit is vaidt

AR R

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
From | To » Via Length

- | (In KM)
MALLEPUR,LAXMIPUR, GANGTAMORE.SANG|
030 JANUL BANKA RAMPUR,BELHAR, SAHEBGANJ, KHESAR,BHI )
TIYA

Route Route
Code Flag

A
f
“,
0
0

Coverad: MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
§ Replacement of Vehicle

”
i
o
£,

)

)

oo <

From: 19-Jun-2025 To: 18-Jun-2030

v sing!s trips altowed 2

=) Number of Stags Camiages coverad by this PemMilo. i )
wrmhar of vehicies out of such total number to be keptinresenva o maintzain the carriage and provide for special

0
)

)

f

)oy Qv
g

d

g

Z
%
o
]

5

(

‘{))),

+ -
3 )r)
,"
i
4

.

=]

/,
]
/
:
'
;
;
;
:
:
f
$
;
,
}
:
:
!
;
)
)
:
:
:
H
'
:
'
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
'
'
:
'
'
H
'
'
:
i
H
!
:
'
:
'
!
:
:
:
:
;
:
:
:
:
]
:
i
f
:
:
f
:
:
:
:
4
:
:
:
:
:
H
:
F
:
:
H
:
:
‘
:
:
:
:
:
:

2= xmum and minimum cally UIDS 0N @3CH POUIS Lt

]

e v

Jaxmum 230G mYNIMUmM FE2 OF f3r8S L s

P I

'™
=
=
m
"
[
[
¢
§
‘%
.g
8’
M
n
M
(g
[13]
]
-
Z
=)
5
=
3
[}
n
)
[
0
N
W
(7]
m
-
o.
7]
c
K4
®
9]
24
-
5]
—
=3
]
3
0.
=
6
=
n
=4
o
)
=
o
3
[
')
“

45, The reserve staoe camiage may be usaed as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
1. ke S=:2 < nay o<
spacfied in PCo.S Pemi Na. \

{
‘\P\O‘\M b
TS YET gaieny SO HIBT P 2 e,

=T REgd TiHeR sransporr CSRTRons
. ; ional Trans ”ﬂuthon\y.
Date: 20-Jun-2025 a:#—{ gHed, g} mﬁﬁ@&gﬁ @E’ﬁr‘aﬁ} :%l

ats wund PRI Gs
%f-el%/ 5




) 5

"PERMIT NO. BR2025.5C.1 789A

VEHICLE NO. BR10PC2510

—
i”’“”“*"*w —___ ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
| Route : ! Departure
Code | Stoppage | Journey Day A'(":‘:.'MT’;""’ s  Hant
08— ’ (HH:MM)
AMUI 1 00:00:00 T07:0300 | true
3050 MALLEPUR = = -
1 07:16:00 07:20:00 true
3050 LAXMIPUR 1 7T = -
=0 SAsTA 07:50:00 07:55:00 true
ORE 1 08:30:00 08:35:00 true
3050 SANGRAMPUR 1 09:20:00 09:34:00 true
3050 BELHAR 1 09:45.00 09:50:00 true
3050 SAHEBGANJ 1 10:00:00 10:10:00 true
3050 KHESAR 1 11:25:00 11:30:00 true
3050 BHITIYA 1 11:50:00 11:55:00 true
3050 BANKA 1 12:50:00 14:03:00 true
3050 BHITIYA 1 14:55:00 15:00:00 true
3050 KHESAR 1 15:18:00 15:25:00 true
3050 SAHEBGANJ 1 16:35:00 16:45:00 true
3050 BELHAR 1 16:55:00 17-00:00 true
3050 SANGRAMPUR 1 17:10:00 17:15:00 true
3050 GANGTAMORE 1 17-47:00 17:50-:00 true
3050 LAXMIPUR 1 18:20:00 18:25:00 e
3050 MALLEPUR 1 18:50:00 18:55:00 true
3050 JAMUI 1 19:10:00 00:00:00 true
N ef 4
A s\
BETTAIL s Pl A IO TS
I gt qa'\'f?{ﬂ"ﬂ'ﬁ or r:S Commissiens.
Date: 20-Jun-2025 ST AREET AP Siteagional Transport Sugporty.
i u’sgﬂ‘ﬁ'a gl SENGRU TRIN 4
.oﬁag



